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Gesamt: 68 Stlick

Gesamt Driefel bis Collstede 46 Stiick
Gesamt Einmiindungen 16 Stuick
Gesamt Einmiindungen innerhalb OD 6 Sttick
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35
24
20
27
23
25
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Kosten

StraRe
510
442
238
748
442
442
340
476
238
408
272
816
340
544
442
204
782
782
476
612
442
340
442
1020
340
374
646
544
374
544
408
306
1360
884
612

408

306

272

272

272

306

238

272

306

680

340

884

442

442

510

510

1394 Plaggendamm
952 Tarbarger LandstraBe K 311
850 Bahnweg

646 Zetel Stid Neubaugebiet
1054 Klein Schweinebriick
612 Am Haberland
646 SchloRgang

1190 Zum Bahnhof
816 LadestraRe (Std)
680 Bakweg

918 Braampatt

782 Ammerscher Weg
850 Zetelermarsch
714 Ellens

714 BAB A29

714 |dagroden

ey

«

38760 €
27064 €
13532 €
4760 €
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nein
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Collst Sud
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nord| Driefel
collstede
stidl. Collstede

stidl. Collstede
stidl. Collstede
nordl Driefel
nordl Driefel
nordl Driefel
nordl Driefel



